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Resultados de pruebas 2

Hombres 2
Adulto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
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Vallas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
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Postas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Mujeres 17
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Lanzamientos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
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Hombres
Adulto

100 Metros Planos - Series | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:25

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +1.7

Mauricio Esteban Martínez 1998 Atlético Santiago 3 10.58 2 q
Ignacio José Nordetti 1997 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 10.67 3 q
Ilan San Martin 2001 Universidad Católica 5 11.17 18
Joaquin Nicolás Carvallo 2004 Deportivo Atlético Armada 7 11.33 24
Cristopher Alejandro Riffo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 2 11.48 29
Pablo Vasquez 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 1 11.66 33
Ignacio Rene Estay 2004 Universidad de Chile 8 11.90 39
Juan Andres Concha 2006 San Ignacio 6 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. -1.6
Joaquin Alberto Daza 2002 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 11.10 15
Pelayo Garcia 2006 Universidad Católica 6 11.17 19
Francisco Javier Sandoval 1987 Coronel Masters 2 11.41 26
José Luis Toledo 2004 Atlético Quilamapu 5 11.52 30
Ignacio Caceres 1999 Deportivo Atlético Armada 1 12.19 46
Sebastian Contreras 1998 Atlético Chuquicamata 7 12.33 48
Lucas Andrés Rodríguez 2002 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 4 DNS
Gregorio Edwards 2005 Manquehue 8 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. -0.9
Elyhomar José Morales 2006 Atlético Francés 3 10.99 9
Daniel Ignacio Klenner 2000 Universidad Católica 4 11.02 11
Benjamín Yagui 2002 Universidad de Chile 5 11.27 22
Martín Bozzo 2006 Atlético Santiago 6 11.33 25
Mateo Angel 2005 Atlético Francés 7 11.72 36
Jorge Caceres 1987 Atlético San Vicente 1 12.14 45
Domingo Ruiz 2000 Manquehue 2 DNS
Rubén Gavilán 2005 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 8 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. +1.3
Enzo Faulbaum 1998 Universidad Católica 2 10.74 4 q
Nicolas Daudet 2006 San Ignacio 3 10.85 5 q
Mateo Gutiérrez 2001 San Ignacio 4 11.05 12
Nicolas Iriarte 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 11.54 31
Iñaki Pizarro 2006 Atlético Santiago 7 11.84 37
Domingo Bustos 2004 Atlético Francés 1 12.03 42
Simón Pfeiffer Pfeiffer 2008 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
8 12.56 49

Hernán Muñoz 2007 Atlético Santiago 5 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 5 V.V. +0.0
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 4 11.01 10
Juan Vicente Rodriguez 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 11.06 13
Matías Alejandro Byers 1997 Oassi 5 11.24 21
Joaquín Valenzuela 2002 Atlético Santiago 6 11.46 28
Arturo Eduardo Duran 1989 Atlético Limache 2 11.67 34
Francisco Ulloa 1978 Atlético Francés 7 11.92 40
Sebastián Hodges 1997 Atlético Francés 1 12.20 47
Max Moraga 2006 Universidad Católica 8 11.15 (F.C.)

Serie 6 V.V. +1.8
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 3 10.88 6 q
Enzo Camilo Escalona 2001 Atlético Olimpo Chiguayante 4 10.89 7 q
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Ñuble 5 11.23 20
Fernando Vallejos 2007 Atlético Francés 6 11.30 23
Sebastián Infante 1997 Universidad de Chile 2 11.60 32
Vicente Quinteros 2008 Atlético O’Higgins 1 11.92 41
Diego Ricardo Ibieta 2006 Atlético Santiago 8 12.40 (F.C.)
Matías Concha 2000 Universidad de Chile 7 DNS

Serie 7 V.V. +1.2
Mateo Fernández 2009 Universidad Católica 4 11.16 17
Maximiliano Alberto Aburto 1994 Atlético Puente Alto 5 11.45 27
Vicente Fuentes 2006 Atlético Santiago 2 11.69 35
Vicente Yañez 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 11.88 38
Francisco Alberto Molina 2005 Atlético Francés 1 12.11 44
Maximiliano Rodrigo Torres 2010 Atlético S-2000 - Ovalle 8 11.95 (F.C.)
Ronald Nannig 2000 Atlético Puente Alto 3 DNF
Tobias Rieschel 2008 Manquehue 7 DNS

Serie 8 V.V. +3.8
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 10.56 1 q
Franco Antonio Stefoni 2009 Universidad Católica 4 10.95 8 q
Martin Alzérreca 2004 San Ignacio 2 11.09 14
Bruno Brufau 2006 Universidad Católica 5 11.15 16
Tomás Gabriel Farias 2007 Oassi 7 11.93 42
Johan Martinez 2008 Atlético Liceo 1 12.10 43
Felipe Ignacio Gallardo 1998 Atlético S-2000 - Ovalle 8 11.99 (F.C.)

100 Metros Planos - Final | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:55

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final V.V. +2.5

Mauricio Esteban Martínez 1998 Atlético Santiago 4 10.46 1
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 10.57 2
Ignacio José Nordetti 1997 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 10.62 3
Enzo Faulbaum 1998 Universidad Católica 6 10.63 4
Nicolas Daudet 2006 San Ignacio 2 10.77 5
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 7 10.85 6
Enzo Camilo Escalona 2001 Atlético Olimpo Chiguayante 1 10.98 7
Franco Antonio Stefoni 2009 Universidad Católica 8 11.02 8
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200 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:30

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. -0.7

Tomas Leon 2007 Universidad Católica 5 21.73 1
Enzo Faulbaum 1998 Universidad Católica 4 21.98 2
Pelayo Garcia 2006 Universidad Católica 6 22.23 4
Elyhomar José Morales 2006 Atlético Francés 7 22.30 5
Ronald Nannig 2000 Atlético Puente Alto 8 22.31 6
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. +1.7
Benjamín Yagui 2002 Universidad de Chile 6 22.32 7
Domingo Polette 2000 Manquehue 3 22.33 8
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 2 22.38 9
Enzo Camilo Escalona 2001 Atlético Olimpo Chiguayante 8 22.41 10
Matías Alejandro Byers 1997 Oassi 7 22.81 12
Benjamin Ignacio Tejos 2008 Universidad Católica 4 22.84 14
Daniel Ignacio Klenner 2000 Universidad Católica 5 22.86 17

Serie 3 V.V. +1.3
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Ñuble 6 22.83 13
Francisco Javier Sandoval 1987 Coronel Masters 8 23.01 18
Fernando Vallejos 2007 Atlético Francés 4 23.23 21
Fabian Nuñez 2003 Atlético Santiago 3 23.75 26
Pablo Vasquez 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 7 23.77 27
Sebastián Infante 1997 Universidad de Chile 5 23.78 28
Allen Bravo 2003 Atlético Inglés 2 24.40 31

Serie 4 V.V. +1.3
Daniel Diaz 1999 Atlético Francés 6 23.48 23
Mateo Gutiérrez 2001 San Ignacio 5 23.70 25
Francisco Alberto Molina 2005 Atlético Francés 4 23.89 29
Tomás Gabriel Farias 2007 Oassi 3 24.01 30
Kanai Andres Godoy 2008 Atlético Francés 8 25.00 32
Ignacio Rene Estay 2004 Universidad de Chile 7 26.46 36
Tomas López 2008 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
2 27.73 39

Serie 5
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 7 22.05 3
Joaquin Nicolás Carvallo 2004 Deportivo Atlético Armada 6 22.85 15
Mateo Angel 2005 Atlético Francés 8 23.21 19
Luis Antonio Malguichagua 2006 Atlético Estudiantes 3 25.18 33
Ilan San Martin 2001 Universidad Católica 5 DNS

Serie 6 V.V. +0.5
Mateo Fernández 2009 Universidad Católica 5 22.59 11
José Luis Toledo 2004 Atlético Quilamapu 6 22.85 16
Arturo Eduardo Duran 1989 Atlético Limache 8 23.21 20
Martin Castro 2006 Atlético Santiago 4 23.33 22
Jorge Caceres 1987 Atlético San Vicente 3 25.18 34
Martin Alejandro Riveros 2009 Atlético Puente Alto 7 26.97 37

Serie 7
Marco Sanchez 1999 San Ignacio 6 23.65 24
Jairo Alajandro Carrasco 1995 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 25.90 35
Andrés Germain 1983 Atlético Santiago 5 27.24 38
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Tomas Leon 2007 Universidad Católica 5 21.73 1
Enzo Faulbaum 1998 Universidad Católica 4 21.98 2
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 7 22.05 3
Pelayo Garcia 2006 Universidad Católica 6 22.23 4
Elyhomar José Morales 2006 Atlético Francés 7 22.30 5
Ronald Nannig 2000 Atlético Puente Alto 8 22.31 6
Benjamín Yagui 2002 Universidad de Chile 6 22.32 7
Domingo Polette 2000 Manquehue 3 22.33 8

400 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 15:35

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Francisco Muñoz 1995 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4 47.80 1
Diego Marcos Courbis 1996 Federación Atlética Chilena 8 48.03 2
Pablo Cardenas 1999 Olímpico de Curicó 5 48.42 3
Benjamin Ignacio Tejos 2008 Universidad Católica 7 49.92 4
Joaquin Prooser 2007 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 1 51.69 12
Maximiliano Rodrigo Torres 2010 Atlético S-2000 - Ovalle 6 53.03 (F.C.)
Matias Benjamin Jiménez 2007 Atlético S-2000 - Ovalle 3 53.62 (F.C.)
Cristóbal Nawël Huaracán 2004 Universidad Católica 2 DNF

Serie 2
Andres Ahumada 2007 Universidad Católica 7 50.65 5
Salvador Araneda 1995 Atlético Nahuén 1 50.82 6
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Ñuble 8 50.85 7
Luis Reyes 1997 Atlético Harambeé 4 51.22 9
Benjamin Antonio Jarpa 2006 Deportivo Atlético Coronel 3 51.41 11
Javier Castillo 1999 Universidad del Bio Bio - Con-

cepción
2 51.96 15

Angel Perdomo 1999 Atlético Santiago 5 52.31 16
Cristian Francisco Ibarra 2004 Atlético Caleu 6 DNS

Serie 3
Maximo Leonardo Valdés 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 7 51.00 8
Cristopher Benjamin Castillo 2005 Oassi 6 51.40 10
Matias Segovia 2000 Atlético Harambeé 5 51.77 13
Clemente Court 2001 Atlético Francés 1 56.53 32
Matias Olivares 2006 Atlético Pacífico 2 DNS
Fabian Nuñez 2003 Atlético Santiago 3 DNS
Alonso Guzman 2008 Manquehue 4 DNS
Pablo Ignacio Gonzalez 2006 Manquehue 8 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 4
Martin Castro 2006 Atlético Santiago 4 51.80 14
Marco Sanchez 1999 San Ignacio 3 52.39 17
Martin Vergara 2007 Universidad Católica 5 53.11 18
Ignacio Caceres 1999 Deportivo Atlético Armada 2 53.14 19
Tomás Javier Rivera 2008 Atlético Francés 6 53.45 21
Borja Lecannelier 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7 53.84 22
Arturo Eduardo Duran 1989 Atlético Limache 1 54.41 23
Allen Bravo 2003 Atlético Inglés 8 54.49 25

Serie 5
Matias Jesus Sanhueza 2008 Atlético S-2000 - Ovalle 2 53.32 20
Cristobal Ignacio Viveros 2009 Atlético Francés 3 54.68 26
Maximiliano Torres 2003 Atlético Francés 6 55.02 27
Ignacio Lindh 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 55.04 28
Simón Pfeiffer Pfeiffer 2008 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
8 55.81 29

Guillermo José Leiva 2009 Atlético Francés 1 56.40 31
Daniel Enrique Correa 1997 Atlético Santiago 4 DNS
Daniel Diaz 1999 Atlético Francés 7 DNS

Serie 6
Simón Tomás O’ryan 2001 Atlético Francés 3 56.90 33
Carlos Alberto Pinzón 1971 Atlético Santiago 8 57.12 34
Gonzalo Ignacio Moreno 2003 Atlético Puente Alto 6 57.29 35
Pedro Vera 2007 Atlético Liceo 2 58.29 37
Jairo Alajandro Carrasco 1995 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 59.01 38
José Nicolás Jiménez 2001 Los Conquistadores - Chim-

barongo
1 DNS

Saul Emmamuel Salas 2002 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 5 DNS
Vicente Olivares 2005 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 7 DNS

Serie 7
Francisco José Serra 2006 Atlético Santiago 2 54.44 24
Gabriel Isaias Sanchez 2006 Atlético Puente Alto 4 56.32 30
Vicente Quinteros 2008 Atlético O’Higgins 7 58.23 36
Yonary Waldo Montt 2002 Atlético Caleu 6 1:00.59 39
Gustavo Roncatti 1963 Universidad Católica 3 1:01.49 40
Tomas López 2008 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
1 1:03.31 41

Johan Martinez 2008 Atlético Liceo 5 DNS
Clasificación final

Francisco Muñoz 1995 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4 47.80 1
Diego Marcos Courbis 1996 Federación Atlética Chilena 8 48.03 2
Pablo Cardenas 1999 Olímpico de Curicó 5 48.42 3
Benjamin Ignacio Tejos 2008 Universidad Católica 7 49.92 4
Andres Ahumada 2007 Universidad Católica 7 50.65 5
Salvador Araneda 1995 Atlético Nahuén 1 50.82 6
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Ñuble 8 50.85 7
Maximo Leonardo Valdés 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 7 51.00 8
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800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:55

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Lucas Alberto Jara 2005 Atlético Francés 1:53.42 1
José Clemente Chávez 2005 Universidad Católica 1:53.99 2
Salvador Orellana 2001 Atlético Francés 1:55.45 3
Andrés Pino 2002 Universidad Católica 1:55.62 4
Gaston Gonzalez 2005 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 1:56.51 5
Matias Olivares 2006 Atlético Pacífico 1:56.58 6
Valentin Acuña 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1:57.11 7
Sebastian Berrios 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1:58.35 8
Javier Castillo 1999 Universidad del Bio Bio - Con-

cepción
1:58.39 10

Matias Herrera 1997 Atlético Santiago 1:58.76 12
Joaquin Prooser 2007 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 1:59.20 13
Andres Santiago Aulestia 1999 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2:01.48 16
Cristian Andres Ibarra 1986 Atlético Santiago 2:03.75 20
Maximiliano Torres 2003 Atlético Francés 2:04.63 21
Fernando Orellana 2006 Atlético Santiago 2:07.98 25
Matias Pino 2008 Manquehue 2:08.74 29
Esteban Gonzalez 1998 Atlético Francés DNS

Serie 2
Diego Cubas 2009 Universidad Católica 1:58.37 9
Dante Didier Carvajal 2007 Atlético Francés 1:58.54 11
Nathan Eduardo Cataldo 2006 Atlético Francés 2:00.06 14
Fernando Alfredo Henríquez 2004 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 2:00.88 15
Matthieu Simon 2000 Atlético Francés 2:01.59 17
Andres Soto 1991 Oassi 2:01.99 18
Juan Jose Aubele 1999 Universidad Católica 2:02.04 19
Carlos Julio Carvajal 1986 Cronos 2:04.66 22
Juan Pedro Guerrilus 1991 Cronos 2:07.64 24
Santiago Soto 2008 Universidad Católica 2:08.59 28
Allanz Agustin Molina 1997 Cronos 2:14.63 33
José Antonio Mellado 1998 Cronos 2:21.10 35
Cristopher Benjamin Castillo 2005 Oassi DNS

Serie 3
Samuel Donoso 2007 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
2:07.54 23

Quetzal Devaud 2008 Atletismo Coquimbo 2:08.06 26
Rodrigo Araya 1997 Deportivo Atlético Armada 2:08.37 27
Sergio Enrique Arevalo 2005 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 2:10.25 30
Luis Mauricio Maldonado 1998 Atlético San Vicente 2:10.53 31
Cristóbal Alejandro Campos 2008 Atlético Estudiantes 2:11.92 32
Pedro Vera 2007 Atlético Liceo 2:15.50 34
Gustavo Roncatti 1963 Universidad Católica 2:21.87 36
Sebastian Manuel Padron 2010 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
2:37.07 37

Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Lucas Alberto Jara 2005 Atlético Francés 1:53.42 1
José Clemente Chávez 2005 Universidad Católica 1:53.99 2
Salvador Orellana 2001 Atlético Francés 1:55.45 3
Andrés Pino 2002 Universidad Católica 1:55.62 4
Gaston Gonzalez 2005 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 1:56.51 5
Matias Olivares 2006 Atlético Pacífico 1:56.58 6
Valentin Acuña 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1:57.11 7
Sebastian Berrios 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1:58.35 8

1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 17:20

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Lucas Alberto Jara 2005 Atlético Francés 3:59.53 1
Ronald Mamani 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:00.09 2
Jonathan Miranda 1991 Carabineros de Chile 4:00.33 3
Ariel Mendez 1993 Ejercito de Chile 4:00.90 4
Jorge Perez 1997 Atlético Limache 4:01.00 5
Juan Pablo Gelmi 2002 Universidad Católica 4:01.22 6
Maximiliano Alfredo Aravena 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.23 7
Francisco Olivares 1997 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.35 8
Gaston Gonzalez 2005 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 4:02.19 10
Nicolas Andres Gómez 1993 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4:06.09 15
Felipe Antonio Lizana 1994 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4:11.75 18
Sebastián Hernández 1996 Atlético Francés 4:14.98 21

Serie 2
Pablo Dominguez 2000 Universidad Católica 4:02.15 9
Matias Javier Garrido 2000 Atlético Estación Central 4:02.75 11
Fernando Fritz 2004 Atlético Santiago 4:03.61 12
Luis Zagal 1990 Carabineros de Chile 4:03.87 13
Vicente Miguel Saravia 2005 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 4:05.74 14
Michael Pinela 1990 Carabineros de Chile 4:06.50 16
Dante Didier Carvajal 2007 Atlético Francés 4:10.79 17
Diego Carrasco 1994 Carabineros de Chile 4:12.04 19
Maximiliano Jose Morande 2007 Atlético Francés 4:14.26 20
Sebastian Adolfo Vargas 2000 Atlético Francés 4:18.53 22
Andres Santiago Aulestia 1999 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4:21.15 24
Alejandro Urrutia 1990 Atlético Portalesfit 4:27.80 30
Diego Jofre 1993 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
DNF

Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar

Serie 3
Alexis Ivan Toledo 2000 Atlético Limache 4:23.67 25
Lucas Guzman 2010 Atlético O’Higgins 4:26.14 28
Rodrigo Araya 1997 Deportivo Atlético Armada 4:28.16 32
Santiago Arias 2009 Atlético O’Higgins 4:28.52 33
Luis Mauricio Maldonado 1998 Atlético San Vicente 4:29.14 35
Quetzal Devaud 2008 Atletismo Coquimbo 4:32.38 36
Allanz Agustin Molina 1997 Cronos 4:33.88 40
Brandon Flandez 2004 Ejercito de Chile 4:34.75 41
Gonzalo Alonso Donoso 1994 Atlético Estudiantes 4:35.05 42
Alex Arancibia 2004 Ejercito de Chile 4:44.18 44

Serie 4
Williams Charles Núñez 2008 Atlético Liceo 4:20.05 23
Tomas Leiva 2009 Deportivo Sangre Diaguitas 4:24.75 26
Juan Pedro Guerrilus 1991 Cronos 4:25.38 27
Matías Rojas 2006 Atlético Francés 4:26.27 29
Joaquin Moreno 2008 Universidad Católica 4:28.11 31
Carlos Julio Carvajal 1986 Cronos 4:29.12 34
Jose Gregorio Romero 1984 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
4:33.07 37

Santiago Enrique Mujica 2010 Atlético O’Higgins 4:33.41 38
Francis Melo 1982 Atlético San Vicente 4:33.86 39
José Antonio Mellado 1998 Cronos 4:35.16 43
Juan Jose Moyano 2009 Universidad Católica 4:46.93 45
Pedro Vera 2007 Atlético Liceo 5:07.05 46

Clasificación final
Lucas Alberto Jara 2005 Atlético Francés 3:59.53 1
Ronald Mamani 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:00.09 2
Jonathan Miranda 1991 Carabineros de Chile 4:00.33 3
Ariel Mendez 1993 Ejercito de Chile 4:00.90 4
Jorge Perez 1997 Atlético Limache 4:01.00 5
Juan Pablo Gelmi 2002 Universidad Católica 4:01.22 6
Maximiliano Alfredo Aravena 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.23 7
Francisco Olivares 1997 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.35 8

3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 12:40

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Fernando Fritz 2004 Atlético Santiago 9:50.87 1
Enzo Nicolás Moraga 1990 Atlético Santiago 10:03.27 2
Williams Charles Núñez 2008 Atlético Liceo 10:24.59 3
Emanuel Pantojas 2009 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
10:52.01 4

David Eugenio Rivera 1984 Ejercito de Chile 10:52.03 5
Francisco Jacob Troncoso 1991 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Nicolas Jara 1998 Atlético La Pintana DNS

- USPLAT.COM -



Atlético Santiago
Torneo Mario Correa Letelier 2025 10/ 33

5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 09:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Ignacio Andrés Velásquez 1998 Atlético Ñielol 14:02.67 (CR) 1
Diego Ignacio Uribe 1997 Atlético Francés 14:07.63 2
Ignacio Alexander Carrizo 2003 Atlético Fe, Esperanza y Amor 14:27.61 3
Francisco Olivares 1997 Ejercito de Chile 14:56.75 4
Vicente Miguel Saravia 2005 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 14:57.50 5
Ronald Mamani 1999 Ejercito de Chile 15:21.46 6
Angel Andres Eladio Romero 2002 Atlético La Pintana 15:28.31 7
Luis Miguel Bustos 1997 Carabineros de Chile 15:33.02 8
Juan Ignacio De La Fuente 1986 Carabineros de Chile 15:48.38 9
Nicolas Marcelo Opazo 2000 Atlético La Pintana 15:59.37 11
Ignacio Arteaga 1999 Atlético Santiago 16:11.66 16
Cristofer Unda 2002 Carabineros de Chile 16:24.12 18
Alexis Ivan Toledo 2000 Atlético Limache 16:31.63 19
Nicolas Montoya 2003 Ejercito de Chile 16:32.95 20
Edxon Jampier Varela 2004 Atlético Francés 16:36.03 21
Rafael Piña 2006 Atlético Francés 17:05.99 23
Ariel Mendez 1993 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Francisco Javier Oyarce 2000 Atlético Santiago DNS
Matias Ignacio Ubeda 2003 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso DNS
Pablo Dominguez 2000 Universidad Católica DNS
Raphael Serge Valentin Meriaux 1993 Atlético Melipilla DNS
Rodemil Armando Ponce 2001 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar

Serie 2
Josswer Jasset Alfonzo 1988 Cronos 15:50.93 10
Cristian Alberto Rios 2002 Carabineros de Chile 16:02.85 12
Cristian Ariel Espinoza 1983 Ejercito de Chile 16:06.85 13
Jonathan Briceño 1991 Carabineros de Chile 16:07.80 14
Luis Marchant 1992 Cronos 16:10.83 15
Javier Gutierrez 2004 Ejercito de Chile 16:15.50 17
Alan Gabriel Ríos 1991 Cronos 16:52.46 22
Jose Gregorio Romero 1984 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
17:14.07 24

Victor Steve Villegas 2000 Cronos 17:32.65 25
Jorge Ricardo Silva 1992 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
17:43.70 26

Diego Armando González 1989 Cronos 17:44.22 27
José Anthony Matheus 1995 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
17:44.91 28

José Andrés Silva 1982 Universidad Católica 17:45.54 29
Juan Enrique Hueichaleo 1984 Carabineros de Chile 17:50.74 30
Joaquin Moreno 2008 Universidad Católica 18:06.33 31
Jose Adasme 1992 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
18:13.60 32

Cristóbal Maximiliano Osorio 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 18:56.90 33
Guillermo Alejandro Quezada 1999 Atlético Caleu 19:25.88 34
Javier Guerra 1986 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
20:20.46 35

Favio Praderas 1969 Club Atlético Independencia
Fénix

DNF

Tomás Agustín Farias 2010 Atlético Rengo DNF
Alejandro Urrutia 1990 Atlético Portalesfit DNS
Maximiliano Jose Morande 2007 Atlético Francés DNS
Rodrigo Araya 1997 Deportivo Atlético Armada DNS
Williams Charles Núñez 2008 Atlético Liceo DNS

Clasificación final
Ignacio Andrés Velásquez 1998 Atlético Ñielol 14:02.67 1
Diego Ignacio Uribe 1997 Atlético Francés 14:07.63 2
Ignacio Alexander Carrizo 2003 Atlético Fe, Esperanza y Amor 14:27.61 3
Francisco Olivares 1997 Ejercito de Chile 14:56.75 4
Vicente Miguel Saravia 2005 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 14:57.50 5
Ronald Mamani 1999 Ejercito de Chile 15:21.46 6
Angel Andres Eladio Romero 2002 Atlético La Pintana 15:28.31 7
Luis Miguel Bustos 1997 Carabineros de Chile 15:33.02 8

10.000 Metros Marcha - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 13:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Prueba desierta
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110 M Vallas (A 1,067 m.) - Series | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +0.0

Martín Sáenz De Santa María 2001 Manquehue 3 13.89 1 q
Diego Lyon 1994 Universidad Católica 4 14.53 2 q
Emilio Alonso Reyes 2004 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 5 14.71 3 q
Vicente Lyon 2001 Atlético Santiago 2 16.42 4 q
Diego Ricardo Ibieta 2006 Atlético Santiago 1 18.60 5 q
Luis Riffo 2000 Deportivo Atlético Armada 6 DNS
Sebastián Correa 2007 Atlético Santiago 7 DNS

110 M Vallas (A 1,067 m.) - Final | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:40

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final V.V. +0.4

Martín Sáenz De Santa María 2001 Manquehue 3 13.74 (CR) 1
Diego Lyon 1994 Universidad Católica 4 14.23 2
Emilio Alonso Reyes 2004 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 5 14.32 3
Vicente Lyon 2001 Atlético Santiago 6 16.80 4
Diego Ricardo Ibieta 2006 Atlético Santiago 2 DNS

400 M Vallas (A 0,914 m.) - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:15

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Ramón Fuenzalida 2006 Atlético Santiago 5 50.84 1
Diego Marcos Courbis 1996 Federación Atlética Chilena 6 50.97 2
Cristóbal Muñoz 1999 Gerardo Manzanares 4 51.05 3
Alonso Guzman 2008 Manquehue 2 54.81 4
Alfredo Sepúlveda 1993 Portuario 3 56.66 5
Maximo Leonardo Valdés 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 7 DNS

Serie 2
Vicente Lyon 2001 Atlético Santiago 1 56.88 6
Salvador Araneda 1995 Atlético Nahuén 3 57.63 7
Franco Vega 1996 Atlético Santiago 4 1:01.12 8
José Nicolás Jiménez 2001 Los Conquistadores - Chim-

barongo
7 1:08.92 9

Jorge Augusto Sánchez 2009 Atlético Santiago 8 1:10.91 10
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Ramón Fuenzalida 2006 Atlético Santiago 5 50.84 1
Diego Marcos Courbis 1996 Federación Atlética Chilena 6 50.97 2
Cristóbal Muñoz 1999 Gerardo Manzanares 4 51.05 3
Alonso Guzman 2008 Manquehue 2 54.81 4
Alfredo Sepúlveda 1993 Portuario 3 56.66 5
Vicente Lyon 2001 Atlético Santiago 1 56.88 6
Salvador Araneda 1995 Atlético Nahuén 3 57.63 7
Franco Vega 1996 Atlético Santiago 4 1:01.12 8

Salto Largo | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Diego Andres Bustamante 2004 Atlético Santiago 7.25 +3.2 1
Daniel Andrés Avendaño 1997 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 7.02 +2.5 2
Andrés Eduardo Silva 1991 Atlético Santiago 6.46 +0.8 3
Andres Osorio 2002 Atlético Santiago 6.46 +0.9 4
Francisco Cerda 1994 Universidad Católica 6.37 +1.3 5
Matias Pirlz 2005 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 6.27 +0.7 6
Javier Prieto 2007 Atlético Santiago 5.92 +1.2 7
Tomas Cevasco 2006 Atlético Harambeé 5.91 -0.6 8

Salto Triple | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Diego Andres Bustamante 2004 Atlético Santiago 14.08 +0.0 1
Diego Leisewitz 2005 Universidad Católica 13.21 +1.4 2
Tomas Cevasco 2006 Atlético Harambeé 13.20 +1.2 3
Francisco Cerda 1994 Universidad Católica 13.08 +0.0 4
Santiago Loayza 2007 Universidad Católica 12.98 +1.2 5
Domingo Bermudez 2006 Atlético Santiago 11.31 +0.0 6
Luis Reyes 2000 Universidad Católica DNF

Salto Alto | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Pedro Alamos 2002 Universidad Católica 2.13 1
Cristóbal Sahurie 2006 Manquehue 2.05 2
Domingo Lorenzini 2007 Atlético Santiago 2.05 3
Francisco Moraga 2000 Atlético Santiago 2.00 4
Ignacio Tagle 2004 Atlético Santiago 1.85 5
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Jan Schurch 2001 Manquehue 1.85 6
Santiago Eyzaguirre 2004 Universidad de Chile 1.80 7
Diego Musalem 2007 Atlético Francés 1.80 7
Pedro Rodriguez 2005 San Ignacio 1.75 9
Martin Undurraga 2010 Atlético Santiago NM
Ian Bosshard 2005 San Ignacio NM

Salto con Garrocha | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Guillermo Correa 2001 Universidad Católica 5.00 1
Pedro Roblero 2001 San Ignacio 4.80 2
Nicolas Martin 2002 Atlético Santiago 4.30 3
Jaime Wood 2001 Universidad Católica 4.20 4
Felipe Correa 2006 Universidad Católica 4.10 5
Sebastián Ruiz Tagle 2010 Atlético Santiago 4.10 6
Martin Alfonso Santana 2005 San Ignacio 4.00 7
Santiago Fuenzalida 2002 Atlético Santiago 4.00 8
Juan Varas 2006 Atlético Santiago 3.60 9
Arturo Munita 2003 Atlético Santiago 3.60 10
Juan Enrique Castro 2000 Atlético Santiago 3.60 11
Martin Varas 2003 Atlético Santiago NM
Santiago Wood 2003 Universidad Católica DNS

Lanzamiento Bala (7,260 Kg) | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Joaquin Ballivian 1993 Universidad Católica 17.21 1
Pablo Esteban Orellana 1993 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 15.14 2
Oscar Javier Avendaño 2003 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 14.96 3
Nicolás Javier Acuña 2001 Atlético Quilamapu 14.43 4
Felipe De La Maza 2004 San Ignacio 11.90 5
Sebastián Ignacio Armijo 2003 Atlético USACH 11.63 6
Vicente Meyer 2006 Atlético Santiago 11.36 7
Javier Morales 2004 Universidad Católica 11.29 8
Exal Garcia 1984 Atlético Tres Runners 11.24 9
Juan Huequelef 2003 Ejercito de Chile 10.77 10
Dante Alejandro Ratto 2007 Atlético Santiago 10.41 11
Joaquin Sebastian Erribarren 2001 Universidad de Chile 10.14 12
Martín Antonio Fierro 2005 Atlético Valparaiso 10.03 13
Vicente Aitken 2000 Universidad de Chile 9.46 14
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Lanzamiento Disco (2 Kg) | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Claudio Romero 2000 Universidad Católica 63.92 (CR) 1
Lucas Nervi 2001 Atlético Santiago 59.44 2
Santiago Adolfo Ford 1997 Atlético Santiago 46.06 3
Felipe De La Maza 2004 San Ignacio 45.33 4
Nicolás Javier Acuña 2001 Atlético Quilamapu 45.17 5
Pablo Esteban Orellana 1993 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 43.67 6
Alfonso Diaz 2005 San Ignacio 35.51 7
Joaquin Sebastian Erribarren 2001 Universidad de Chile 27.27 8
Vicente Aitken 2000 Universidad de Chile 26.46 9
Vicente Fernandez 2003 Ejercito de Chile 21.82 10

Lanzamiento Jabalina (800 Grs) | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Francisco Javier Muse 1996 Atlético Santiago 66.99 1
Renato Augusto Bartet 2003 Atlético Santiago 62.19 2
Santiago Adolfo Ford 1997 Atlético Santiago 62.15 3
Pablo Joan Frutos 2005 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 58.23 4
Max Moraga 2006 Universidad Católica 52.14 5
Lucas Ramirez 2008 Atlético Santiago 42.89 6
Jozef Kosche 2008 Manquehue 42.84 7
Martin Ignacio Vennekool 2006 Atlético Santiago 41.20 8
Jose Matetic 2006 San Ignacio 40.13 9
Pablo Ducci 2008 Atlético Santiago 36.49 10
Benjamín Ignacio Jaramillo 2004 Universidad Católica 36.18 11
Nicolás Cerda 2004 Universidad de Chile 27.91 12

Lanzamiento Martillo (7,260 Kg) | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 15:35

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Nicolás Javier Acuña 2001 Atlético Quilamapu 41.37 1

Posta 4x100 Metros - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 17:55

Club Resultado Pista Lugar
Serie 1

Chile 40.84 2 1
Atlético Santiago 42.21 5 2
Universidad Católica 42.54 3 3
Atlético Puente Alto 43.03 4 4
Atlético Francés 43.47 6 5
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Posta 4x400 Metros - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 13:05

Club Resultado Pista Lugar
Serie 1

Universidad Católica 3:23.90 5 1
Atlético Francés 3:27.96 6 2
Atlético Santiago 3:31.22 3 3
Chile 3:15.39 4 (F.C.)
Chile 3:22.02 2 (F.C.)
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Mujeres
Adulto

100 Metros Planos - Series | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 15:00

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +0.7

Maria Ignacia Montt 1996 Manquehue 3 11.52 (CR) 1 q
Katherine Navarro 2001 Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-

quimbo
8 12.73 16

Josefina Silva 2004 Manquehue 5 12.88 20
Paula Lorenzini 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 13.42 27
Belén Flores 2001 Atlético USACH 2 14.34 35
Matilde Macchiavello 2008 Universidad Católica 1 DNS
Catalina Rozas 2006 Manquehue 4 DNS
Isidora De Giorgis 2006 Manquehue 7 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. +2.1
Isidora Andrea Jiménez 1993 Universidad Católica 3 11.53 2 q
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 4 12.32 8 q
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Atlético Santiago 6 12.70 12
Asuncion Dreyfus 2005 Atlético Santiago 7 13.36 25
Laura Matte 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 13.96 33
Amanda Paz Alzugaray 2008 Atlético Santiago 1 DNS
Francisca Luengo 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. +3.1
Roxana Ramírez 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 12.06 6 q
Jacinta Philipps 2008 Universidad Católica 5 12.83 18
Valentina Valladares 2000 Atlético Nahuén 6 12.88 21
Belen Ulloa 2009 Atlético Francés 7 13.85 32
Josefina Luarte 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 14.33 34
Gabriela Josefina Gaete 2010 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 1 15.53 37
Anais Valentina Hernandez 2001 Atlético Santiago 3 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. +2.5
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 3 11.90 4 q
Maite Hernandez 2010 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 4 12.14 7 q
Camila Olave 2002 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 12.70 13
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 5 12.80 17
Magdalena Aguirre 2006 Atlético Francés 7 13.38 26
Amanda San Martín 2008 Atlético Santiago 2 13.78 30
Keidy Edmary Carrillo 2008 Atlético Francés 1 DNS

Serie 5 V.V. +1.7
Javiera Antoninna Cañas 1997 Atlético Santiago 3 11.89 3 q
Laura Ignacia Aguilera 2008 Deportivo Sangre Diaguitas 5 12.72 14
Mayte Josefa Sepúlveda 2005 Atlético Quilamapu 6 13.01 22
Martina Mariné 2005 Universidad Católica 4 13.11 24
Sofia Paz Contreras 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 1 DNS
Catalina Ines Gallegos 2003 Atlético Limache 2 DNS
Josefa Ignacia Valdera 2004 Atlético Limache 7 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 6 V.V. +0.5
Andrea Loreto González 2002 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 3 12.38 9
Sofia Segura 2005 Manquehue 4 12.53 10
Constanza Sepulveda 2000 Oassi 5 12.72 15
Carla Francisca Padilla 1997 Atlético Harambeé 6 13.72 29
Krishna Stephania Ferrat 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 13.78 31
Martina Gonzalez 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 1 DNS
Sofia Mella 2004 Atlético Francés 7 DNS

Serie 7 V.V. +2.4
Macarena Borie 1994 Manquehue 3 12.05 5 q
Isidora Del Rosario Corada 2007 Universidad Católica 4 12.61 11
Jacinta Silva 2008 Universidad Católica 5 12.87 19
Wislanda Fortilus 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 13.04 23
Daniela Charme 2003 San Ignacio 2 13.63 28
Andrea Victoria Millan 2010 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
1 15.02 36

Isidora Gomez 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 7 DNS

100 Metros Planos - Final | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:50

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final V.V. +3.3

Isidora Andrea Jiménez 1993 Universidad Católica 4 11.48 1
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 6 11.78 2
Javiera Antoninna Cañas 1997 Atlético Santiago 5 11.80 3
Macarena Borie 1994 Manquehue 2 11.85 4
Roxana Ramírez 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7 11.96 5
Maite Hernandez 2010 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 1 12.12 6
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 8 12.19 7
Maria Ignacia Montt 1996 Manquehue 3 DNS

200 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +1.0

Isidora Andrea Jiménez 1993 Universidad Católica 3 23.97 1
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 5 24.25 2
Roxana Ramírez 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7 25.06 3
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 4 25.28 4
Dominga Philipps 2006 Universidad Católica 6 26.14 8
Macarena Borie 1994 Manquehue 8 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 2 V.V. +1.0
Andrea Loreto González 2002 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 3 25.89 6
Katherine Navarro 2001 Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-

quimbo
8 25.94 7

Josefina Silva 2004 Manquehue 5 26.15 9
Sofia Segura 2005 Manquehue 6 26.22 12
Michelle Lucena 2005 Universidad Católica 7 26.29 15
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Atlético Santiago 4 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. +1.0
Maite Hernandez 2010 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 25.66 5
Francisca Sepulveda 2008 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 3 26.21 10
Mayte Josefa Sepúlveda 2005 Atlético Quilamapu 4 26.21 11
Francisca Subiabre 1988 Universidad Católica 7 26.87 16
Catalina Eugenia Contreras 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 5 27.40 17
Krishna Stephania Ferrat 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 27.87 18

Serie 5 V.V. -0.4
Gabriela Rojas 2006 Portuario 4 28.73 19
Sofia Mella 2004 Atlético Francés 8 28.74 20
Josefa Antonia López 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 28.90 24
Belén Flores 2001 Atlético USACH 3 29.67 27
Trinidad Antonia López 2009 Atlético Estudiantes 6 29.86 28
Maria Jose Vasquez 1992 Atlético Puente Alto 7 DNS

Serie 6 V.V. +0.4
Nathalia Luz Mondaca 1990 Atlético Francés 3 28.81 22
Magdalena Aguirre 2006 Atlético Francés 5 29.04 26
Daniela Charme 2003 San Ignacio 4 DNS
Stephanie Constanza Contreras 2007 Atlético Estudiantes 6 DNS
Katerin Edith Ramírez 1986 Atlético Puente Alto 7 DNS
Antonia Olguin 2009 Atlético Estudiantes 8 DNS

Serie 7 V.V. +0.0
Gabriela Antonia Lobos 2003 Atlético Francés 3 30.55 29
Constanza Andrea Fritz 2002 Atlético Santiago 7 30.85 30
Magdalena Antonia Rodriguez 2006 Atlético Francés 4 31.75 31

Serie 8 V.V. +1.8
Constanza Sepulveda 2000 Oassi 7 26.25 13
Laura Diaz 2009 Universidad Católica 4 26.26 14
Carla Francisca Padilla 1997 Atlético Harambeé 7 28.77 21
Camila Noemi Abarca 2008 Atlético Francés 2 28.85 23
Belen Ulloa 2009 Atlético Francés 6 28.97 25
Carolina Arely Union 2009 Atlético Estudiantes 3 32.80 32

Clasificación final
Isidora Andrea Jiménez 1993 Universidad Católica 3 23.97 1
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 5 24.25 2
Roxana Ramírez 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7 25.06 3
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 4 25.28 4
Maite Hernandez 2010 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 25.66 5
Andrea Loreto González 2002 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 3 25.89 6
Katherine Navarro 2001 Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-

quimbo
8 25.94 7

Dominga Philipps 2006 Universidad Católica 6 26.14 8

- USPLAT.COM -



Atlético Santiago
Torneo Mario Correa Letelier 2025 20/ 33

400 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:10

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Poulette Cardoch 1997 Universidad Católica 3 57.49 1
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 4 58.64 2
Javiera Ignacia Cerna 1998 Atlético Chiloé 5 59.53 3
Francisca Subiabre 1988 Universidad Católica 2 1:00.22 4
Florencia Antonia Gamboni 2006 Universidad Católica 1 1:00.88 5
Emilia Arellano 2009 Universidad Católica 6 1:01.68 7
Estefany Pavez 1999 Atlético Santiago 8 1:01.97 9
Maria Jose Vasquez 1992 Atlético Puente Alto 7 1:04.20 17

Serie 2
Francisca Sepulveda 2008 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 1:01.01 6
Violeta García 2008 Atlético O’Higgins 3 1:01.75 8
Renata Navarro 2005 Atlético Valparaiso 5 1:02.67 11
Irma Andrea Scheihing 2001 Universidad de Chile 4 1:03.18 13
Sofia Vega 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1 1:04.18 16
Gabriela Rojas 2006 Portuario 8 1:04.40 18
Isidora Gomez 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 2 1:07.53 23
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Atlético Santiago 7 DNS

Serie 3
Mayte Josefa Sepúlveda 2005 Atlético Quilamapu 4 1:03.13 12
Nathalia Luz Mondaca 1990 Atlético Francés 5 1:03.28 14
Antonia Caris 2001 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 1:04.03 15
Magdalena Miranda 2007 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 8 1:05.11 19
Sofia Paz Donoso 2007 Atlético Puente Alto 1 1:05.12 20
Sharol Duarte 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7 1:07.22 22
Constanza Antonia Sepulveda 2006 Atlético Francés 2 1:11.63 30
Valentina Paredes 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 DNS

Serie 4
Pilar Dominguez 2006 Atlético Francés 2 1:05.86 21
Camila Noemi Abarca 2008 Atlético Francés 3 1:07.77 24
Paulina Ceron 2006 Atlético Francés 6 1:09.55 27
Isidora Andrea Campos 2007 Atlético Francés 5 1:09.78 28
Belén Flores 2001 Atlético USACH 4 1:10.74 29
María Jesus Pino 1999 Atlético Santiago 7 1:14.55 32
Sofia Diaz 2009 Atlético Pacífico 1 DNS

Serie 5
Emilia Paz Belmar 2009 Atlético Santiago 5 1:02.09 10
Alexa Chamorro 1998 Atlético Harambeé 7 1:08.14 25
Constanza Andrea Fritz 2002 Atlético Santiago 4 1:08.93 26
Valeria Velentina Chirguita 2007 Atlético O’Higgins 3 1:11.81 31
Sofia Paz Contreras 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 1 DNS
Lorenza Canles 2002 Atlético Santiago 2 DNS
Gabriela Josefina Gaete 2010 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 6 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Poulette Cardoch 1997 Universidad Católica 3 57.49 1
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 4 58.64 2
Javiera Ignacia Cerna 1998 Atlético Chiloé 5 59.53 3
Francisca Subiabre 1988 Universidad Católica 2 1:00.22 4
Florencia Antonia Gamboni 2006 Universidad Católica 1 1:00.88 5
Francisca Sepulveda 2008 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 1:01.01 6
Emilia Arellano 2009 Universidad Católica 6 1:01.68 7
Violeta García 2008 Atlético O’Higgins 3 1:01.75 8

800 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:40

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Berdine Pierre Castillo 2000 Atlético Estudiantes 2:05.66 (CR) 1
Valentina Barrientos 1997 Club Deportivo Universidad de

La Frontera
2:07.25 2

Cecilia Gomez 1973 Bolivia 2:09.64 3
Matilde Ruiz 2003 Universidad Católica 2:11.40 4
Martina Escudero 1996 Argentina 2:12.78 5
Sofia Esperanza Llanos 2002 Atlético Francés 2:14.95 6
Javiera Ignacia Cerna 1998 Atlético Chiloé 2:16.01 7
Florencia Raquel Vega 2003 Portuario 2:17.06 8
Valentina Antonella Cancino 2010 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 2:18.22 9
Karla Pulgar 2005 Atlético Caleu 2:19.32 10
Cristal Olmos 2010 Atlético Francés 2:20.30 11
Irma Andrea Scheihing 2001 Universidad de Chile 2:25.45 12
Claudia Florencia Jalil 2000 Universidad Católica 2:28.72 13
Antonia Alcazar 2005 San Ignacio 2:35.00 17

Serie 2
Nicole Sarah 2005 Universidad Católica 2:29.70 14
Jeimy Casanga 1987 Cronos 2:32.30 15
Sofia Aravena 2010 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 2:32.70 16
Sofia Belen Pichando 2010 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
2:40.70 18

Belén Allendes 1998 Atlético Santiago 2:43.19 19
Florencia Constanza Tapia Jara
Tapia

2010 Club Atlético Independencia
Fénix

2:43.80 20

Paulina Ceron 2006 Atlético Francés 2:46.93 21
Camila Isabella Miranda 2009 Atlético Francés 3:01.55 22
Josefina Leonor Díaz-Valdés 2007 Atlético Santiago 3:04.10 23
Catalina Andrea Aravena 1999 Portuario DNS
Dominique Cruz 1997 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
DNS

Erika Lissette Calfuleo 2001 Atlético La Pintana DNS
Sofia Diaz 2009 Atlético Pacífico DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Berdine Pierre Castillo 2000 Atlético Estudiantes 2:05.66 1
Valentina Barrientos 1997 Club Deportivo Universidad de

La Frontera
2:07.25 2

Cecilia Gomez 1973 Bolivia 2:09.64 3
Matilde Ruiz 2003 Universidad Católica 2:11.40 4
Martina Escudero 1996 Argentina 2:12.78 5
Sofia Esperanza Llanos 2002 Atlético Francés 2:14.95 6
Javiera Ignacia Cerna 1998 Atlético Chiloé 2:16.01 7
Florencia Raquel Vega 2003 Portuario 2:17.06 8

1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 17:05

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Angeles Carolina Vega 2003 Portuario 4:40.42 1
Cristal Olmos 2010 Atlético Francés 4:49.62 2
Victoria Cecilia Basaldua 2003 Círculo Atlético San Antonio 4:57.72 3
Aurelia Loroño 2010 Universidad Católica 4:59.92 4
Karla Pulgar 2005 Atlético Caleu 5:01.47 5
Isidora Betzabe Diaz 2009 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 5:07.37 6
Nicole Sarah 2005 Universidad Católica 5:08.50 7
Vanina Andrea Fredes 2006 Coronel Masters 5:11.94 8
Jeimy Casanga 1987 Cronos 5:18.69 9
Renata Chamal 2007 Atlético Francés 5:26.25 10
Millaray Sanchez 2003 Ejercito de Chile 5:36.12 11
Erika Lissette Calfuleo 2001 Atlético La Pintana 5:52.88 12
Maite Jorquera 2008 Atlético Francés 5:53.60 13
Paula Catalina Baeza 2001 Atlético Francés 6:07.53 14

3.000 Metros Obstáculos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 12:20

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Paulina Gonzalez 2004 Club Atlético Independencia
Fénix

14:40.06 1
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5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 09:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Paulina Estefanía Saavedra 1991 Atlético Francés 17:47.74 1
Lilia Peigñan 1984 Cronos 19:17.99 2
Solange Nuñez 1990 Cronos 20:35.55 3
Nicole Alejandra Santa Maria 1997 Ejercito de Chile 21:12.51 4
Camila Acevedo 2005 Atlético Francés 21:57.60 5
Sofia Campos 2007 Atlético Francés 23:22.76 6
Valentina Rojas 2008 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 24:32.40 7
Paz Sepulveda 1978 Atlético Caleu 27:04.79 8

10.000 Metros Marcha - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 13:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Prueba desierta

100 M Vallas (A 0,838 m.) - Series | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:15

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +2.2

Catalina Rozas 2006 Manquehue 3 13.92 1 q
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 5 14.56 2 q
Maria Magdalena Vial 2005 Atlético Santiago 2 15.63 6 q
Sofia Mella 2004 Atlético Francés 1 DNS
Leonor Ferreiro 2008 Atlético Santiago 4 DNS
Elisa Perez 2006 Universidad Católica 6 DNS
Magdalena Cozzi 2002 Universidad Católica 7 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. +0.0
Martina Kreutzberger 1999 Atlético Santiago 3 14.78 3 q
Chia Lai Ruan 2004 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 4 14.97 4 q
Amalia Baboun 2005 Atlético Santiago 5 15.47 5 q
Pilar Dominguez 2006 Atlético Francés 2 16.82 7 q
Anjali Sanrevelle Weisenburger 2006 Atlético Francés 7 17.94 8 q
Josefa Ignacia Valdera 2004 Atlético Limache 1 19.30 9
Catalina Ines Gallegos 2003 Atlético Limache 6 DNS

- USPLAT.COM -



Atlético Santiago
Torneo Mario Correa Letelier 2025 24/ 33

100 M Vallas (A 0,838 m.) - Final | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:30

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final V.V. +2.3

Catalina Rozas 2006 Manquehue 3 13.85 1
Martina Kreutzberger 1999 Atlético Santiago 5 14.46 2
Chia Lai Ruan 2004 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 14.46 3
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 4 14.60 4
Amalia Baboun 2005 Atlético Santiago 2 15.26 5
Maria Magdalena Vial 2005 Atlético Santiago 7 15.87 6
Anjali Sanrevelle Weisenburger 2006 Atlético Francés 8 17.64 7
Pilar Dominguez 2006 Atlético Francés 1 DNS

400 M Vallas (A 0,762 m.) - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:00

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Francisca Valencia 1996 Atlético Santiago 3 1:07.58 1
Estela Veas 2008 Atlético San Vicente 3 1:08.84 2
Ursula Agnes Hoffmeister 2000 Universidad del Bio Bio - Con-

cepción
4 1:09.00 3

Matilde Medina 2009 Atlético Rancagua 5 1:09.76 4
Barbara Belissa Delices 2007 Atlético Estudiantes 8 1:10.98 5
Magdalena Miranda 2007 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6 1:11.75 6
Renata Navarro 2005 Atlético Valparaiso 7 DNF

Salto Largo | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Jacinta Philipps 2008 Universidad Católica 5.67 +2.2 1
Javiera Pérez 1995 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 5.62 +2.2 2
Camila Sarai Ponce 2004 Universidad de Chile 5.54 +2.8 3
Magdalena Hudson 2006 Atlético Francés 5.53 +2.1 4
María Garnham 2003 Universidad Católica 5.19 +2.2 5
Catalina Eugenia Contreras 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 5.19 +0.8 6
Daniela Charme 2003 San Ignacio 4.83 +1.1 7
Maria Jose Parada 2006 San Ignacio 4.71 +1.3 8
Macarena Rojas 2008 Atlético Santiago 4.36 +0.9 9
Belén María Paul 2003 San Ignacio 4.25 +0.5 10
Amanda San Martín 2008 Atlético Santiago 3.98 +2.4 11
María Gracia Mozó 2007 Universidad Católica NM
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Salto Triple | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 11:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Karina Urrutia 1999 Atlético Santiago 12.10 +0.9 1
María Paz Reyes 1995 Atlético Municipal Temuco 12.09 +0.9 2
Sol Forti 2006 Universidad Católica 11.55 +2.0 3
Antonia Jeame 1998 Atlético Santiago 11.47 +2.0 4
Laura Rodríguez 2002 Atlético Santiago 10.99 +0.9 5
Barbara Adriana Diethelm 2007 Atlético Harambeé 10.15 +1.8 6
Trinidad Marino 2007 Universidad Católica 10.11 +0.9 7
María Trinidad Barros 2007 Universidad Católica 9.90 +1.2 8
Amalia Valbuena 2006 Atlético Santiago 9.75 +0.6 9
María Garnham 2003 Universidad Católica NM
Laura Diaz 2009 Universidad Católica NM

Salto Alto | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Mónica Montero 2003 Universidad Católica 1.70 1
Amalia Baboun 2005 Atlético Santiago 1.60 2
Antonia Paut 2008 Universidad Católica 1.55 3
Maria Gracia Montes 2009 Atlético Santiago 1.55 4
Josefa Ruiz 2007 Universidad Católica 1.55 5
Maria Undurraga 2006 Atlético Santiago 1.50 6
Belen Veronica Cervantes 2007 Universidad Católica 1.50 6
Laura Valenzuela 2010 Universidad Católica NM
Macarena Rojas 2008 Atlético Santiago NM

Salto con Garrocha | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Javiera Paz Contreras 2001 Universidad Católica 3.60 1
Javiera María Moraga 2003 Universidad Católica 3.60 1
Antonia Crestani 1999 Universidad Católica 3.60 3
Trinidad Matte 2004 Atlético Santiago 3.30 4
Magdalena Ruiz-Tagle 2007 Atlético Santiago 3.20 5
Asuncion Dreyfus 2005 Atlético Santiago 3.20 6
Josefa Ana Arellano 2007 Universidad Católica 3.20 7
Valentina Mozó 2008 Universidad Católica 3.10 8
Maria De Los Angeles Mercado 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3.00 9
Nicolette Ahumada 1997 Universidad Católica 3.00 10
Laura Wood 2010 Universidad Católica 2.80 11
Emilia Mucarquer 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2.60 12
Josefina Beatriz Ortiz 2001 San Ignacio 2.60 12
Jacinta Barañao 2009 Atlético Santiago 2.60 12
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Emilia Cofre 2009 Atlético Santiago 2.60 12
Sofia Correa 2009 Atlético Santiago 2.60 16
Sofia Navarrete 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Francisca Navarrete 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Dominga Antonia Rojas 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Valentina Paredes 2010 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS

Lanzamiento Bala (4 Kg) | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Mariela Alejandra Pérez 2003 Atlético La Pintana 15.34 1
Gracia Gorziglia 2004 Universidad Católica 12.17 2
Rafaela González 2005 Universidad Católica 11.48 3
Anastasia Denisse Salvador 2007 Atlético Francés 10.54 4
Constanza Sepulveda 2000 Oassi 9.76 5
Anjali Sanrevelle Weisenburger 2006 Atlético Francés 9.50 6
Jade Aguilar 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 8.97 7
Magdalena Zapata 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 7.44 8
Sofia Avilés 2008 Universidad Católica 7.25 9
Fabiola Andrea Paredes 1994 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
5.04 10

Lanzamiento Disco (1 Kg) | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 16:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Karen Gallardo 1984 Atlético Santiago 54.78 1
Gracia Gorziglia 2004 Universidad Católica 38.75 2
Rafaela González 2005 Universidad Católica 36.05 3
Mayte Danae Achu 2006 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 35.29 4
Augusta Cubillos 2005 Universidad Católica 34.05 5
Valentina Claveria 2003 Ejercito de Chile 33.71 6
Sofia Avilés 2008 Universidad Católica 29.44 7
Paulina Isabel Cartagena 1992 Universidad Católica 25.91 8
Magdalena Zapata 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 23.17 9
Fabiola Andrea Paredes 1994 Club Atlético Independencia

Fénix
9.12 10
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Lanzamiento Jabalina (600 Grs) | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 10:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Catalina Irribarra 2002 Universidad de Chile 36.33 1
Maria Jose Parada 2006 San Ignacio 31.32 2
Martine Cazabon 2006 Universidad Católica 30.54 3
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 30.43 4
Valentina Ossa 2005 Universidad Católica 28.64 5
Maria Jose Coudeu 1997 Universidad Católica 27.15 6
Carolina Von Chrismar 2005 Universidad Católica 25.74 7
Gabriela Antonia Basterrica 2003 Deportivo Atlético Armada 25.72 8
Maria Fernanda Santibañez 2004 Universidad de Chile 22.37 9
Rosario González 2008 Portuario 19.84 10

Lanzamiento Martillo (4 Kg) | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Valentina Claveria 2003 Ejercito de Chile 46.10 1
Rayen Escalona 2005 Atlético Santiago 34.16 2
Florencia Paz Castro 2005 Atlético Santiago 32.82 3
Fabiola Emilia Mendez 2007 Universidad Católica NM

Posta 4x100 Metros - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 22 - 17:45

Club Resultado Pista Lugar
Serie 1

Chile 44.32 (CR) 3 1
Manquehue 47.35 7 2
Atlético Santiago 47.97 5 3
Universidad Católica 49.02 6 4
Club Atlético Formativo Talca 49.43 2 5
Atlético Francés 55.25 4 6

Posta 4x400 Metros - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Domingo 23 - 12:55

Club Resultado Pista Lugar
Club Atlético Formativo Talca DNS

Serie 1
Universidad Católica 2:09.6 5 1
Atlético Francés 2:21.8 3 2
Atlético Santiago 2:26.7 4 3
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Puntajes por categoría
Hombres

Adulto

Lugar Club Puntaje
1 Atlético Santiago 211
2 Universidad Católica 189
3 Atlético Francés 71.5
4 Manquehue 32
5 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 29

Ejercito de Chile 29
7 San Ignacio 26
8 Chile 24
9 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 22
10 Atlético Quilamapu 21
11 Federación Atlética Chilena 18
12 Atlético Puente Alto 13
13 Atlético Ñielol 12
14 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 10
15 Atletismo Linares 9

Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 9
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Mujeres
Adulto

Lugar Club Puntaje
1 Universidad Católica 231.5
2 Atlético Santiago 158.5
3 Atlético Francés 70
4 Manquehue 52
5 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 38
6 Chile 24
7 Ejercito de Chile 20
8 Universidad de Chile 19
9 Atlético Estudiantes 16

Cronos 16
11 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 14
12 Portuario 13
13 Atlético La Pintana 12

Club Atlético Independencia Fénix 12
Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 12
San Ignacio 12
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Puntajes generales
Hombres

Lugar Club Puntaje
1 Atlético Santiago 211
2 Universidad Católica 189
3 Atlético Francés 71.5
4 Manquehue 32
5 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 29

Ejercito de Chile 29
7 San Ignacio 26
8 Chile 24
9 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 22
10 Atlético Quilamapu 21
11 Federación Atlética Chilena 18
12 Atlético Puente Alto 13
13 Atlético Ñielol 12
14 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 10
15 Atletismo Linares 9

Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 9
17 Atlético Harambeé 8

Carabineros de Chile 8
19 Atlético Fe, Esperanza y Amor 7

Atlético Liceo 7
Gerardo Manzanares 7
Olímpico de Curicó 7

23 Atlético Nahuén 5
Club Atlético Independencia Fénix 5

25 Universidad de Chile 4.5
26 Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 4

Atlético Limache 4
Portuario 4

29 Atlético Pacífico 3
Atlético USACH 3
SSCC Concepción 3

32 Atlético La Pintana 2
Atlético Ñuble 2
Atlético Olimpo Chiguayante 2
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Mujeres

Lugar Club Puntaje
1 Universidad Católica 231.5
2 Atlético Santiago 158.5
3 Atlético Francés 70
4 Manquehue 52
5 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 38
6 Chile 24
7 Ejercito de Chile 20
8 Universidad de Chile 19
9 Atlético Estudiantes 16

Cronos 16
11 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 14
12 Portuario 13
13 Atlético La Pintana 12

Club Atlético Independencia Fénix 12
Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 12
San Ignacio 12

17 Atlético Chiloé 9
Atlético Municipal Temuco 9
Atlético Puente Alto 9
Atlético San Vicente 9
Club Deportivo Universidad de La
Frontera

9

22 Bolivia 7
Círculo Atlético San Antonio 7
Universidad del Bio Bio - Concep-
ción

7

25 Atlético Caleu 5
Atlético Rancagua 5

27 Argentina 4
Oassi 4

29 Atlético Harambeé 3
Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 3

31 Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-
quimbo

2

32 Atlético O’Higgins 1
Coronel Masters 1
Deportivo Atlético Armada 1
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Mixto

Lugar Club Puntaje
1 Universidad Católica 420.5
2 Atlético Santiago 369.5
3 Atlético Francés 141.5
4 Manquehue 84
5 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 67
6 Ejercito de Chile 49
7 Chile 48
8 San Ignacio 38
9 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 24
10 Universidad de Chile 23.5
11 Atlético Puente Alto 22

Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 22
13 Atlético Quilamapu 21

Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 21
15 Federación Atlética Chilena 18
16 Club Atlético Independencia Fénix 17

Portuario 17
18 Atlético Estudiantes 16

Cronos 16
20 Atlético La Pintana 14
21 Atlético Ñielol 12
22 Atlético Harambeé 11
23 Atlético Chiloé 9

Atlético Municipal Temuco 9
Atlético San Vicente 9
Atletismo Linares 9
Club Deportivo Universidad de La
Frontera

9

28 Carabineros de Chile 8
29 Atlético Fe, Esperanza y Amor 7

Atlético Israel Sáez - Valdivia 7
Atlético Liceo 7
Bolivia 7
Círculo Atlético San Antonio 7
Gerardo Manzanares 7
Olímpico de Curicó 7
Universidad del Bio Bio - Concep-
ción

7

37 Atlético Caleu 5
Atlético Nahuén 5
Atlético Rancagua 5

40 Argentina 4
Atlético Limache 4
Oassi 4

43 Atlético Pacífico 3
Atlético USACH 3
SSCC Concepción 3

46 Atlético Ñuble 2
Atlético Olimpo Chiguayante 2

Continua...
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... Continuacion
Lugar Club Puntaje

Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-
quimbo

2

49 Atlético O’Higgins 1
Coronel Masters 1
Deportivo Atlético Armada 1
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